

PROJECT: 98th Ave Water Quality

QUOTE OPENING: May 21, 2015

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$35,612

Halme Excavating Inc
22514 NE 7nd Ave
Battle Ground, WA 98604

Conway Construction Company
414 Pioneer St
Ridgefield, WA 98642

Nutter Corporation
7211 A NE 43rd Ave
Vancouver, WA 98661

PCR Inc
PO Box 630
Beavercreek, OR 97004

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1. Mobilization	1.00	LS	4100.00	4100.00	6600.00	6600.00	11550.00	11550.00	20000.00	20000.00
2 Traffic Control	1.00	LS	2900.00	2900.00	7500.00	7500.00	8000.00	8000.00	14000.00	14000.00
3 Roadway Excavation Include. Haul	40.00	CY	35.00	1400.00	50.00	2000.00	75.00	3000.00	30.00	1200.00
4 Sawcut Asphalt Pavement	105.00	LF	3.00	315.00	4.00	420.00	5.00	525.00	3.00	315.00
5 Erosion Control	1.00	LS	500.00	500.00	2500.00	2500.00	250.00	250.00	7000.00	7000.00
6 Thickened Concrete Curb and Gutter	124.00	LF	55.00	6820.00	60.00	7440.00	80.00	9920.00	45.00	5580.00
7 Bioretention Planter Wall	82.00	LF	47.00	3854.00	50.00	4100.00	75.00	6150.00	60.00	4920.00
8 Bioretention Facility	540.00	SF	8.00	4320.00	20.00	10800.00	4.00	2160.00	8.00	4320.00
9 Impervious Liner	150.00	SF	5.00	750.00	8.00	1200.00	16.00	2400.00	15.00	2250.00
10 Metal Curb Inlet	2.00	EA	450.00	900.00	800.00	1600.00	600.00	1200.00	600.00	1200.00
11 Type 2W RPM Markers	6.00	EA	10.00	60.00	40.00	240.00	10.00	60.00	50.00	300.00
12 Bioretention Planting	1.00	LS	18200.00	18200.00	10212.00	10212.00	6000.00	6000.00	8500.00	8500.00
13 Wooden Check Dam	2.00	EA	350.00	700.00	500.00	1000.00	750.00	1500.00	400.00	800.00
14 8" Slotted PVC Underdrain Pipe	20.00	LF	45.00	900.00	30.00	600.00	120.00	2400.00	125.00	2500.00
15 Beehive Inlet	1.00	EA	1700.00	1700.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.22	2000.22	4500.00	4500.00
16 Connection to Existing Structures	1.00	EA	270.00	270.00	500.00	500.00	750.00	750.00	600.00	600.00
17 8" CPE Pipe	53.00	LF	50.00	2650.00	120.00	6360.00	200.00	10600.00	200.00	10600.00
18 8" PVC Overflow W/Dome Grate	1.00	EA	975.00	975.00	1100.00	1100.00	1000.00	1000.00	500.00	500.00
GRAND TOTAL				51314.00		66172.00		69465.22		89085.00

I:\BIDTABS\QUOTES\2014\